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City of Plainfield 
2013 MEETING Schedules 

Updated February 21, 2013 
All schedules are tentative and subject to Board/Commission approval. 

 

City Council Schedule  
 

Agenda Fixing Sessions 
7:30 pm Municipal Court  

Regular Meeting 
8:00 pm Plainfield Municipal Court 

Mon, January 14, 2013 Tues, January 22, 2013 
Mon, February 4, 2013 Mon, February 11, 2013 

Mon, March 4, 2013  Mon, March 11, 2013 
Mon, April 1, 2013 Mon, April 8, 2013 
Mon, May 6, 2013 Mon, May 13, 2013 

Tues, June 11, 2013 Mon, June 17, 2013 
Mon, July 8, 2013 Mon, July 15, 2013 

Mon, August 12, 2013 Mon, August 19, 2013 
Tues, September 3, 2013  Mon, September 9, 2013 

Mon, October 7, 2013 Tues, October 15, 2013 
Tues, November 12, 2013 Tues, November 12, 2013 
Mon, December 2, 2013  Mon, December 9, 2013 

Mon, December 16, 2013 (Reorganization Mtg.)  . 
   
   
  
  
  
   

 

Town Hall Meetings 
7:00 pm 

Budget Deliberation Meetings 
8:00 pm 

  
Ward 1 – Plainfield Senior Citizens Center 

400 East Front Street 
Tuesday, March 12, 2013 

 

  
Ward 2 – Cook School 

739 Leland Avenue 
Wednesday, April 17, 2013 

 

  
Ward 3 – Cedarbrook School 

1049 Central Avenue 
Wednesday, May 22, 2013 

 

  
Ward 4 – Jefferson School 

1750 West Front Street 
Wednesday, June 19, 2013 
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Planning Board 
8:00 pm Plainfield City Hall Library 

Zoning Board 
7:00 pm Plainfield City Hall Library 

Thu, January 17, 2013 Wed, January 16, 2013 
Thu, February 7, 2013 Wed, February 6, 2013 

Thu, February 21, 2013 Wed, March 6, 2013 
Thu, March 7, 2013 Wed, April 3, 2013 

Thu, March 21, 2013 Wed, May 1, 2013 
Thu, April 4, 2013 Wed, June 5, 2013 

Thu, April 18, 2013 Wed, July 3, 2013  
Thu, May 2, 2013 Wed, August 7, 2013 

Thu, May 16, 2013 Wed, September 4, 2013 
Thu, June 6, 2013 Wed, October 2, 2013 

Thu, June 20, 2013 Wed, November 6, 2013 
Thu, July 4, 2013 Wed, December 4, 2013 

Thu, July 18, 2013 Wed, January 15, 2014 
Thu, August 1, 2013   

Thu, August 15, 2013   
Thu, September 5, 2013   

Thu, September 19, 2013   
Thu, October 3, 2013   

Thu, October 17, 2013   
Thu, November 7, 2013   

Thu, November 21, 2013   
Thu, December 5, 2013   

Thu, December 19, 2013   
Thu, January 16, 2014  
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Plainfield Action Services 
6:00pm City Hall Annex 1

st
 Floor 

Historic Preservation Commission 
7:30pm City Hall Library 

Tues, January 15, 2013 Tues, January 22, 2013 
Tues, February 19, 2013 Tues, February 26 2013 

Tues, March 19, 2013 Tues, March 26, 2013 
Tues, April 16, 2013 Tues, April 23, 2013 
Tues, May 21, 2013 Tues, May 28, 2013 
June – NO MEETING Tues, June 25, 2013 
July – NO MEETING Tues, July 23, 2013 

August – NO MEETING Tues, August 27, 2013 
Tues, September 17, 2013 Tues, September 24, 2013 

Tues, October 15, 2013 Tues, October 22, 2013 
Tues, November 19, 2013 Tues, November 26, 2013 
Tues, December 17, 2013 Tues, December 17, 2013 

  Tues, January 28, 2014 

  
  
  
  
  
   

 

Shade Tree Commission 
7:30pm City Hall Library 

Cable TV Advisory Board 
Location: TBA 

Wed, January 23, 2013  February, 2013  
Wed, February 27, 2013 March, 2013 

Wed, March 27, 2013 April, 2013 
Wed, April 24, 2013 May,2013 
Wed, May 22, 2013 June, 2013 
Wed, June 26, 2013 July, 2013 
Wed, July 24, 2013 August, 2013 

Wed, August 28, 2013 September, 2013 
Wed, September 25, 2013 October, 2013 

Wed, October 23, 2013 November, 2013 
Wed, November 27, 2013 December, 2013 

Wed, December 25, 2013  
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Plainfield Charter Commission Meeting Schedule 
City Hall Library, 515 Watchung Avenue, Plainfield 

7:30 P.M. to 9:00 P.M. 
 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013 
Thursday, January 24, 2013 

Thursday, February 14, 2013 
Thursday, February 28, 2013 

Thursday, March 14, 2013 
Thursday, March 28, 2013 
Thursday, April 11, 2013 
Thursday, April 25, 2013 
Thursday, May 9, 2013 

Thursday, May 23, 2013 
Thursday, May 30, 2013 
Thursday, June 13, 2013 
Thursday, June 27, 2013 
Thursday, July 11, 2013 


